
Great Western Savings 
and Loan Association 

83S F~ Street, Sula, Rm, 95404 

BRrITAIN LA-Contd 
*Foster Floyd 546-1674 
*Cusumano Helen 528-0478 
*Tingley Merritt 545-7566 
*Root Malcolm Mrs 545-4486 
*Nuckles Jim 528-2080 
* Boudrias Robt 546-6959 
*Price Will 528-3662 
*De Fehr Leonard 544-3151 
* Llop Richd 546-5217 
*Fields Saml 542-8332 
*Cryer Floyd 542-2154 
*Auer Frances 528-4381 
* Allmacher H 545-4452 
*Burnell Raymond 545-7781 
*Murphy Tom 
*Evans Phillip 546-7740 
*Hileman Harold 
* Riger Hazel 546-3715 
*Merrill Chris 542-8683 
* Arested Avery 528-1014 
*Scott Harry 528-0120 
*Peterson Russ 528-3268 
*Stahl Horst 542-4219 
*Mc Quown Vern 545-2967 
*Robinson Robie 528-4882 
*Brunell Walter 545-3397 
*Hudson Glenn 
Valle Vista Mobile Arms Sub Division 

(Ofc) 528-2770 
230 Mc Farland Walter E @l 542-1601 
240*1..oe Joseph 
252 Adams Kenneth M @ 546-9559 

DONAHUE RD BEGINS 
355 Corbett Robt T @l 546-9180 
375 Courrier Harry D @ 544-4649 
385 Long Andre R @l 544-8905 
461 No Return 
609 No Return 
610 Vacant 
611 Vacant 
615 Vacant 
619 Ferguson Ollie M Mrs 544-6078 
644 Lemos Rosendo T @l 542-6399 
652 Lucas Lillian Mrs @l 
666 Gendotti Clement E @l 546-2988 
670 Sugawara Fred M @l 545-6923 
684*Johnson James M @ 
716*Twyman Joseph L 542-7208 
720 Vacant 
746 Winfrey Zola A @l 545-7028 
748*Williams Arthur 528-2975 
750 Vacant 
752 Davis Edson L @l 544-3905 
756 Miller R 
760 Vacant (760-766) 
768 No Return 
770 Platt David G @l 546-8336 
774 Vacant 
818 La Franchi Laura A Mrs @l 
836 No Return 
851 Vacant 

43 
BROCKHURST DR -FROM 1732 W 3D 

ST NORTH 

ZIP CODE 95401 
216 Vacant 
217*Smith E W @l 
224 *Wilson Tommy C @ 
225*Cramer Clifford @l 

49 

232*La Due Y @l 
233 Vacant 

BANCROFT DR INTERSECTS 
301 *Brawn Gerald @l 
302 Vacant 
319 No Return 
334 No Return 
335*Glysson Geo D @l 
343*Thompson Donald B @l 
349*Walker Robt F @l 
350*Ferraris Dino @l 
358 Home Interiors And Gifts 

*Stacey Beverley Mrs @l 545-0402 
359*Dayle Rick @l 
365*Brooks Art @l 
366 Vacant 
374*Fessenden Farren @l 542-2296 

GLENBROOK INTERSECTS 

45 
BROOKGREEN CT -FROM 183 WHITE 

OAK DR WEST 

ZIP CODE 95405 
176 Vacant 
178 Vacant 
180*Moulton Richd H @ 
182*Van Der Las Richd @l 539-9283 
184 No Return 
186*Kinney Alva R @l 539-1180 

BROOKHAVEN DR -FROM 1998 
NEOTOMAS AV EAST ON A SEMI­
CIRCLE 

ZIP CODE 95404 
2501 *Higgins William E @l 545-5039 
2506*Marsh Betty P Mrs @ 542--0107 
2512 Vacant 
2515*Figoni Melvin Jr @l 544-6421 
2518 No Return 
2525*Papera Bruno @l 528-2072 
2531 *Dickinson Edward J @l 528-1497 
2549 No Return 
2555*Pantoja Leo @l 544-1638 
2560*0tte Omer R bldg contr @l 546-8287 
2565*Crowder Leslie R @l 528-2661 
2566*1..everbaugh John M @l 545-7553 
2572*Thornton Ralph C @l 544-4441 
2575*Stone Stuart @l 528-3178 
2585*Coleman Charles J @l 546-7326 
2596*Cotton Walter @l 542-5706 

38 

23 
BROOKLYN DR -FROM 1 BLK NORTH 

OF W COLLEGE AV WEST OFF 
MANHATIAN WAY 

ZIP CODE 95401 
1420 Gong Fong Mrs @ 
1425*Bertsch Ned A Rev @l 528-0149 

51 
BROOKS AV -FROM DELORES LA 

SOUTH 1 WEST OF SANTA ROSA AV 

ZIP CODE 95401 
3385 Vacant 
3387 Vacant 
3400 Vacant 
3401 *Anstead Carol Mrs 
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